Springtime Invitational
March 25th, 2006

3/23/06 -- REVISED -- FINAL TIME SCHEDULE

Saturday, March 25th, 2006

NOTE THE CHANGES ARE IN BOLD

Field Events at Former Track & Field Facility:

12:00 p.m. Hammer Throw (M)

Hammer Throw (W)

Discus Throw (M)
Shot Put (W)
Discus Throw (W)
Shot Put (M)

30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.

after Men’s Hammer Throw
after Women’s Hammer Throw
after Women’s Hammer Throw
after Men’s Discus Throw

30 min. after Men’s Discus Throw

Field Events at New Track & Field Facility:

10:00 a.m.  Javelin Throw (M)
Javelin Throw (W)
Long Jump (M)
Long Jump (W)
Triple Jump (M)
Triple Jump (W)
Pole Vault (M)
Pole Vault (W)
High Jump (M)
High Jump (W)

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Running Events: (Rolling schedule)

1:30 p.m. 3000m Steeple
4x100m
1500m

100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

400m Hurdles
200m

3000m

4x400m

(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W)
(M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M)
(W-M

30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.

30 min.

after Men’s Javelin Throw
after Men’s Long Jump
after Women'’s Long Jump
after Men’s Triple Jump

after Men’s Pole Vault

after Men’s High Jump



FIELD EVENT INFORMATION
Implement Weigh — In Schedule

Saturday, March 25th

8:45a.m. - 9:15a.m. Javelin Throw (New Track)

11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.  Hammer Throw (OId Track)

11:30 a.m. -1:00 p.m. Discus Throw and Shot Put (Old Track)




