# Springtime Invitational March 25<sup>th</sup>, 2006

### <u>3/23/06 -- REVISED -- FINAL TIME SCHEDULE</u> Saturday, March 25<sup>th</sup>, 2006

#### NOTE THE CHANGES ARE IN BOLD

#### Field Events at Former Track & Field Facility:

12:00 p.m.	Hammer Throw (M)	
-	Hammer Throw (W)	30 min. after Men's Hammer Throw
	Discus Throw (M)	30 min. after Women's Hammer Throw
	Shot Put (W)	30 min. after Women's Hammer Throw
	Discus Throw (W)	30 min. after Men's Discus Throw
	Shot Put (M)	30 min. after Men's Discus Throw

#### Field Events at New Track & Field Facility:

10:00 a.m.	Javelin Throw (M)	
	Javelin Throw (W)	30 min. after Men's Javelin Throw
12:00 noon	Long Jump (M)	
	Long Jump (W)	30 min. after Men's Long Jump
	Triple Jump (M)	30 min. after Women's Long Jump
	Triple Jump (W)	30 min. after Men's Triple Jump
1:00 p.m.	Pole Vault (M)	
-	Pole Vault (W)	30 min. after Men's Pole Vault
2:00 p.m.	High Jump (M)	
	High Jump (W)	30 min. after Men's High Jump

#### <u>Running Events:</u> (Rolling schedule)

1:30 p.m.	3000m Steeple	(W-M)
-	4x100m	(W-M)
	1500m	(W-M)
	100m Hurdles	(W)
	110m Hurdles	(M)
	400m	(W-M)
	100m	(W-M)
	800m	(W-M)
	400m Hurdles	(W-M)
	200m	(W-M)
	3000m	(W-M)
	4x400m	(W-M

## FIELD EVENT INFORMATION

Implement Weigh – In Schedule

Saturday, March 25th

8:45 a.m. - 9:15 a.m.Javelin Throw (New Track)11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.Hammer Throw (Old Track)11:30 a.m. -1:00 p.m.Discus Throw and Shot Put (Old Track)